RECEIVED		
Form 3160-5 (February 2005) MAR 3 1 2000 UNITED STATES		FORM APPROVED OM B No 1004-0137 Expires March 31, 2007
HOBBSOCD BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEM	5 Lease Senal No	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORT	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	
Do not use this form for proposals to drill abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) f	N/A	
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE- Other instruction	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No Warren Unit	
1 Type of Well	Warren Unit 8. Weithanden Hu Warren Unit # 324	
2. Name of Operator ConocoPhillips Company	9 API Well No.	
	ione No <i>(include area code)</i> -688-6943	30-025-39190 / 10 Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Warnen
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)		Warren Blinebry/Tubb: Orinkard
1980 FNL & 760 FEL UL: H of 26-20S-38E (SENE)	11 County or Parish, State Lea County, NM	
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDIC.	ATE NATURE OF NOTICE, RI	EPORT, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
Acidize Dee	· — ·	
	ture Treat Reclamation	Well Integrity
Change Plans	and Abandon Temporarily Ab	
	Back Water Disposal	
If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give su Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bo following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only determined that the site is ready for final inspection) Per Order # R-1163, ConocoPhillips intends to downhole commi and Warren Drinkard (63080). The perforated intervals and allocations for each Pool are as foll Warren Blinebry Tubb (62965) 6009-6826' 83% Oil 83'	ond No on file with BLM/BIA. Require a multiple completion or recompletion ir y after all requirements, including reclam- ingle the NM OCD Pre-Approved P lows:	A subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once ation, have been completed, and the operator has Pools: Warren Blinebry Tubb O&G (62965)
Warren Blinebry Tubb (62955) 6009-6826' 83% Oil 83' Warren Drinkard (630899 6863-7058' 17% Oil 17' East 63120 Commingling of these pools will not reduce the value of the total The ownership working % between the two intervals are identic	% Gas remaining production.	MAR 2 8 2009
DHCHOB-0305	JECT TO LIKE ROVAL BY STATE	/s/ JD Whitlock Jr BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE
14 I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct		
Name (Printed/Typed) Honna Williams	Title Sr. Regulatory Special	ist
Signature Que	Date 03	3/23/2009
THIS SPACE FOR FEDE	RAL OR STATE OFFICE	USE
Approved by Conditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subj which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for	ect lease Office	
States any false, fictutious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any (Instructions on page 2)	matter within its jurisdiction.	
(actions on habe 2)		

DISTRICT J 1675 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 DISTRICT IV		Energy, Minerals & Nat OIL CONSERV 1220 South	New Mexico ^{ural Resources Department} ATION DIVISION St. Frances Dr. , NM 87505	. Submit	Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 878					
API Number		Pool Code	CREAGE DEDICATI	Pool Name	
30-025- 39 [94			Warren; Blinebi		
Property Code		-	rty Name EN UNIT BLINEBRY	Tubb WF	Well Number 324
-31493	<u></u>	Opera	tor Name		i Elevation
217817			OPHILLIPS COMPANY		3566'
			e Location	<u></u>	
UL or lot No. Section Townsh H 26 20	•	Lot Idn Feet from 1980		Feet from the 760	East/West line County EAST LEA
	Bottom	Hole Location If	Different From Sur	face	LIIII
UL or lot No. Section Townsh	ip Range	Lot Idn Feet from	n the North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line County
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill	Consolidation	Code Order No.	I	I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
\$)					
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE A			UNTIL ALL INTERES		CONSOLIDATED OR A
NOTE: 1) Plane Coordinates shown hereon of Mercator Grid and Conform to the Coordinate System", New Maxico Ec American Datum of 1927, Distances si mean horizontal surface values.	s "New Mexico st Zone, North	<u>Plane C.</u> X = 87 Y = 56		I hereby certify the the wij the brit of my knowledge a working this is to call on the a combract with an owner volundary poling agreement the division Signature Celeste Printed Name Surveys Supervision and correct to the Marc Date of Survey Signature & See M.O. Nut	R CERTIFICATION that the well location shown plotted from fueld notes of made by me or under my that the same is true and best of my belief h 24, 2008

DISTRICT 1 1825 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

, <u>DISTRICT III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztac, NM 87410 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Frances Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

۱

4

.

□ AMENDED REPORT

1

ı.

DISTRICT IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Number 391 31482	90	630		Wa	rren: Drinkan							
3148	8						20 Pool Code 63080 Warren; Drinkard East					
0.		Property Name WARREN UNIT					Well Number 324					
		Operator Name CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPAN				Elevetion 3566'						
Surface Location												
Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County				
26	20 S	38 E		1980	NORTH	760	EAST	LEA				
		Bottom	Hole Loc	ation If Diffe	rent From Sur	face						
Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County				
Joint or	Infill C	onsolidation (Code Ord	ler No.	I							
	BE ASSI		THIS COM			PC HAND DEEN	CONCOLIDATION					
	NOI	N-STANDAI	RD UNIT	HAS BEEN AP	PROVED BY THE	DIVISION		J UK A				
				Plane Coordinate X = 876,147.8 Y = 564,415.0	760'	I haraby critity the the my the best of my involvage a working universite unleaded bettem has beeten or has a a contract with on ouner voluntary posting agreement the division. Signature Celeste Printed Name SURVEYO! I hereby certify t on this plat was actual surveys m supervision and	ermatum contained Arren is true nd belief, and that this organization insured interestion the load active insured interestion the load active of such a mineral or working is ar a computery policy order here of a computery policy order here a computery policy order here a computery policy order here a computery policy order here R CERTIFICATI that the well location ploited from fueld r that the same is t	and complete to m styler evens a hor to be propulat hor to be propulat hor to a lafore entered by b/08 10N to shown to blass of ider my				
ind Conform im", New Me of 1927, Disti	n to the "N exico East Z ances shown	lew Mexico Ione, North				Date of Survey Signature & Sea My W.O. Num	l of Professional S 	LVA urveyor				
	Joint or ILE WILL	Section Township Joint or Infill C BLE WILL BE ASSI NO	Bottom Section Township Range Joint or Infill Consolidation (PLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO NON-STANDA) State of the "New Mexico m". New Mexico East Zone, North of 1927, Distances shown hereon gre	Bottom Hole Loc Section Township Range Lot Idn Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Ord BLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COM NON-STANDARD UNIT But the state of	Bottom Hole Location If Diffe Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. BLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTI NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN API	Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sur Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. LE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERES: NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE	Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Section Township Range Let Ida Peet from the North/South line Peet from the Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. Ital Interests Have BEEN NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION LE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATO Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. Visition Methods Division OPERATO Joint or Infill Consolidation Code OPERATO NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATO Joint or	Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. Order No. Idea <				